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ISIN:  US14040H1059
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Price
125.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.81% (1.00)

US14040H1059
COF

Munich

EUR

Financial

Stock

48,823 EUR
S&P 500

127.00 EUR (200)
128.00 EUR (200)
125.00 EUR
125.00 EUR
125.00 EUR
124.00 EUR
138.00 EUR

0

0.00

1

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12 ale
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US14040H1059&ID_NOTATION=13099
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US14040H1059&ID_NOTATION=13099
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19af5cde3422f194777ebc1d62f91b1dccd8dc43f2b06088f3058fd15d11cc61&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f7e8ae2d1c702e97c&time=1720900008&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a20c78ffce757b2074c7edcd6d9ebd76f023ce15c627baf66223c93f475c29b&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3bf790cd385802ee7&time=1720900008&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b112e8054287dc5d3d588f2855ca3faa99e9959c1d01fd7d7349ca78a10f9cde&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fad25e3336dad4efc&time=1720900008&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5b94e00af7ab35b0ded7aa3f5a94ca05297b17093952c148bb393667760275f&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0ba6ef78452253b98&time=1720900008&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99ff77d311f54136774075e1972edb4adfa905360ed82e6e00f6be95161e4a7d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=19d9338cbf6a129b8&time=1720900008&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/12 08:00:40

Price
125.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.81% (1.00)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 123.80 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 124.70 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 127.14 EUR (2
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 112.13 EUR (1

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

ISIN US14040H1059
Symbol COF
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 48,823 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 127.00 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 128.00 EUR (200)
Open 125.00 EUR
High 125.00 EUR
Low 125.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 124.00 EUR
VWAP 138.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.83% +26.53% -1.59%
Perf (abs.) +9.00 +26.00 -2.00
Beta 0.65 0.91 1.28
Volatility 30.26 29.12 36.49

ERSTE

Group

138.00 EUR (2024/03/28
111.00 EUR (2024/01/18
138.00 EUR (2024/03/28

83.00 EUR (2023/10/24

All listings for CAPITAL ONE FINANCIAL CORPORATION

Exchange [F]
Xetra

Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/

Time

17:35

17:32

10:25

20:14

21:31

Price

127.00 EUR

127.00 EUR

128.00 EUR

127.00 EUR

138.88 USD

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

128.51

Number of
trades

2

26,505

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13099
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318953852
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882374
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882374
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35349264
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28784180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=257334
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ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/
12

2024/05/
31

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

08:00

15:30

08:00

19:31

08:08

125.00 EUR

136.51 USD

127.00 EUR

126.00 EUR

127.00 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2595602
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13098

CAPITAL ONE FINANCIAL CORPORATION

Company profile

Company Logo

-

CapitalOne

Contact Details
CAPITAL ONE FINANCIAL CORP.

1680 Capital One Drive - 22102-3407
McLean

Telefon: +1-703-720-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: -
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Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ann Hackett

Christine Detrick

Cornelis
Leenaars

Craig Williams
Eileen Serra

Frangois Locoh-
Donou

Ime Archibong

Mayo Shattuck

Peter Killalea

Peter Raskind

Suni Harford

Richard D.
Fairbank

Andrew M.
Young

Celia S. Karam

Frank G.
LaPrade, lll

Kaitlin Haggerty

Kevin S.
Borgmann

Lia Dean

Matthew W.
Cooper

Micheal J.
Wassmer

Neal Blinde
Robert M.
Alexander

Sanjiv Yajnik

Sheldon Hall

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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